
Puesto NOMBRE APELLIDOS Fede Total
1º JOSE TRIQUELL VAL CAT 98
2º EMILIO BARQUIN VILLEGAS CAM 96
3º CARLOS MARTINEZ LORENZO MAD 93
4º NUNCI RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE CAT 92
5º ANDRES RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MAD 92
6º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN VAL 91
7º MANUEL ANDREU RAMOS CAT 89
8º FERNANDO DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE VAS 89
9º FRANCISCO JOSE ALVAREZ AZNAR RIO 89

10º MOISES LAUDO JUSTE VAS 83
11º PEDRO GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL NAV 75
12º ERNESTO MONSALVE DE POMES MAD 75
13º JUAN JOSE GALARZA ALDAVE NAV 65
14º JUAN VANRELL TORRES MAD 3

Puesto NOMBRE APELLIDOS Fede Total
1º FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VICENS CAT 97
2º ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ MAD 95
3º LUIS ROBERTO VILLAR VARELA AST 93
4º ERNESTO MONSALVE DE POMES MAD 93
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5º ENRIQUE PONS BLANCO CAT 93
6º ANDRES RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MAD 93
7º GREGORY SENA HOOKER VAS 92
8º PEDRO JESUS PARDO MARTIJA CAT 91
9º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN VAL 90

10º PEDRO GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL NAV 89
11º MOISES LAUDO JUSTE VAS 89
12º JOSE ANDREU TORREGROSA VAL 88
13º JOAQUIN LALAGUNA CALZAS MAD 88
14º CARLOS MARTINEZ LORENZO MAD 88
15º MARCELINO GUTIERREZ ARIAS BAL 86
16º EMILIO PEREZ INIESTA CAT 86
17º ANGEL PEREZ DIAZ MAD 84
18º JUAN JOSE GALARZA ALDAVE NAV 83
19º JUAN VANRELL TORRES MAD 83

Puesto NOMBRE APELLIDOS Fede Total
1º JUANJO GINER ARREA CAT 92
2º FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VICENS CAT 92
3º GREGORY SENA HOOKER VAS 92
4º CRISTOBAL FRANCISCO CASADO VERA MAD 91
5º ALBERTO PASTOR PAREJA VAS 91
6º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN VAL 91
7º ENRIQUE PONS BLANCO CAT 90
8º JOAQUIN LANUZA BORAU CAT 90
9º ERNESTO MONSALVE DE POMES MAD 89

10º RAMON SELLES CALABUIG ARA 89
11º FRANCISCO JOSE ALVAREZ AZNAR RIO 88
12º PEDRO JESUS PARDO MARTIJA CAT 88
13º EMILIO PEREZ INIESTA CAT 88
14º MIGUEL COLMENARES DIAZ GAL 87
15º ANGEL PEREZ DIAZ MAD 87
16º ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ MAD 86
17º MANUEL ANDREU RAMOS CAT 85
18º CARLOS DE LA PEÑA SOTO RIO 84
19º PEDRO GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL NAV 79
20º GUILLERMO VIDAL GARCIA RIO 78
21º JUAN JOSE CASTRO DELGADO RIO 68
22º ANGEL CORTES TAPIZ NAV 60
23º JUAN JOSE GALARZA ALDAVE NAV 31
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